SWIN kerstloop 2008
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Naam
GELUYKENS JOPPE
VERSCHAEVE VIKTOR
CLIPPELEYR ELISE
VAN GIEL DIETER
GELUYKENS THOR
LEIGH JAMES
JORIS VINCENT
ORIS BJORN
VERBOVEN TAMARA
SEGERS ROBIN
VAN BEVEREN IZANA
WILLEMS BRAM
KONINGS KENNY
GORREBEECK ROBIN
GOOSSENS JARI
VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
STEURS IKE
JORIS OLIVIER
COOLEN JULES
SCHADRON LAURA
VAN WAUWE ARNE
THEYSSENS STEFFI
GOOSSENS YUNA
DIELTJENS AMBER
CASSIERS BROOK
SEGERS EMMA
VAN CLEEMPOEL ANKE
COOLEN ARTHUR
TAKX KARA
PORTEMAN DAAN
VERHULST SARA
VAN DER PUT MARIE
DE COSTER ELKE
VAN DIJCK CEDRIC
FABRE LENA
VAN CLAPDWIJN KYLE
VAN HESE LOWIE
DE JONGHE CYNTHIA
ANCAER QUINTEN
BARTELEN KATO
VERBOVEN SASCHA
VERSTRAELEN ELINE
PAENEN INKE
VAN HOUT THIJS
ORIS BJORN
WILLEMS TUUR
VANHAVERBEKE LENNERD
ZWAENEPOEL TESSA
WILLEMSE LENNERD
FRANKEN RUBEN
GORREBEECK JIMMY
FABRE LIZE
SEGERS NICKY
HEYNDRICKX STEFANIE

Club
WAV
SWIN
SWIN
WAV
WAV
NA
NA
NA
APSO
SAV
AT84
AT84
ACK
AT84
NA
AT84
AT84
AT84
NA
SWIN
SWIN
ACSS
NA
APSO
ACK
AVN
AT84
NA
SWIN
VOLH
volh
NA
AVLO
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
na
APSO
SWIN
LGP
NA
NA
AT84
NA
GAV
WAV
SWIN
AT84
NA
SAV
AT84

Gebjaar
1996
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1997
1999
2000
2001
1999
2001
1999
1998
1999
2000
2000
1998
1997
1999
2000
2000
1998
1998
2001
2000
1998
1999
1998
2000
1999
1998
1999
1997
1999
2000
1997
2002
1997
1997
1998
2000
2001
2001
1999
1999
2002
1999
2000
2001

Cat
KAD
PUP
PUP
MIN
PUP
MIN
MIN
PUP
PUP
PUP
MIN
PUP
BEN
BEN
PUP
BEN
PUP
MIN
PUP
BEN
BEN
PUP
MIN
PUP
BEN
BEN
PUP
PUP
BEN
BEN
PUP
PUP
MIN
BEN
PUP
MIN
PUP
MIN
PUP
BEN
MIN
BEN
MIN
MIN
PUP
BEN
BEN
BEN
PUP
PUP
BEN
PUP
BEN
BEN

Uitslag kinderloop 1km
Gedacht Prestatie
M 02:33
M 02:34
Y, 02:36
M 02:37
M 02:38
M 02:38
M 02:39
M 02:39
Y 02:40
Y, 02:41
02:42
02:43
02:43
02:44
02:44
02:45
02:46
02:46
02:47
02:47
02:47
02:49
02:49
02:50
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

VAN DER PUT JOS

VAN KERKHOVE QUINTEN
VERCAUTEREN ROBYN
VAN DEN BOSSCHE LORE
DE NUL EMILIE
PORTEMAN SAM
SEELDRAYERS LIEN
MICHIELSE DANNY
KONINGS THOMAS
MADOU PAULIEN
NAUWELAERS ANTHE
DE GEEST RICKY
BARTELEN SAAR
JORISSEN SIEL
SCHELFHOUT JOLIEN
DE MEYER CAITLIN
DUYM FARAH

JORIS CAROLINE
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
VAN LAERE ANNELORE
PANIS CHARLOTTE
MARIS YANI

MARIS DEMI

DE LAENDER MAXIME
JORISSEN SETH

VAN DEN HEUVEL MAXIM
VAN DEN HEUVEL MATTHIAS
MAES CHARISSE

MAES CHELSEY
GOOSSENS THOR
JANSSENS ESTHER
SONCK SEPPE
KOWALSHA KAYAH
SCHADRON SIMON
ANDRIES JEROEN

VAN RANST POL
DAENEN ELINE

VAN HESE JEF

NERKET ROBBE
KOSOLOSKY MELISSA
WINDEY NORA

NERKET DANNY
SCHELFAUT ANOUK
VAN WAUWE HILKE
VAN DER PUT CHARLOTTE
VAN CIJCK EDEN

VAN HOUT KOBE
JANSSENS MIRTHE
BOMANS JAN

LOUMAN TRISTAN
OSTE YENTHE

VAN OCH ALICIA

NA
SWIN
SWIN
AT84
AT84
VOLH
SWIN
ACK
ACK
AT84
AT84
NA
NA
AT84
NA
AT84
AT84
AT84
AT84
AT84
NA
AT84
AT84
NA
AT84
KAPE
KAPE
NA
NA
NA
AT84
NA
NA
SWIN
NA
NA
LCD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
AT84
SWIN
AT84
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
1998
1999
1999
2001
2002
2001
2002
1999
1997
1999
1999
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
1999
2002
1999
2002
1999
2001
2001
2002
2002
1997
1997
1973
2001
2002
2002
2002
1999
2000
2002
2002
2004
1996

BEN
BEN
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
PUP
PUP
PUP
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
PUP
MIN
PUP
PUP
PUP
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
PUP
BEN
PUP
BEN
PUP
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
MIN
MIN
SEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
PUP
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
MIN

Uitslag kinderloop 1km
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